

Amendments to the
STATE OPERATIONS BUDGET BILL
(Senate 2600-A and Assembly 3000-A)

OFFICE OF EMPLOYEE RELATIONS

Page 156,	Line 31,	Strike out and insert	"one hundred" "twenty-five"
-----------	----------	--------------------------	--------------------------------

GENERAL STATE CHARGES

Page 719,	Line 3,	Strike out and insert	"2,867,617,000" "2,875,467,000"
-----------	---------	--------------------------	------------------------------------

Page 719,	Line 6,	Strike out and insert	"3,018,117,000" "3,025,967,000"
-----------	---------	--------------------------	------------------------------------

Page 719,	Line 9,	Strike out and insert	"3,018,117,000" "3,025,967,000"
-----------	---------	--------------------------	------------------------------------

Page 721,	Line 2,	Strike out and insert	"15,466,000" "23,316,000"
-----------	---------	--------------------------	------------------------------

Page 723,	Line 13,	Strike out and insert	"2,867,617,000" "2,875,467,000"
-----------	----------	--------------------------	------------------------------------